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 Discounted Green Fees (pre-tax):  

o Monday – Thursday: $27 Prime Time, $14-$23 Afternoon 

o Friday: $29 Prime Time, $15-$24 Afternoon 
o Weekends/Holidays: $39.99 Prime Time, $17-$26 Afternoon 

 SEE FULL RATE SCHEDULE ON NEXT PAGE 
 1 free bucket daily, & purchase up 2 additional at $1 daily 
 14 Day Advance Tee Times 

 Free Drink (Fountain Soda or Selected Draft Beer) w/ your Paid 

Green Fee 

 Reciprocal Playing Privileges at: 

o Trophy Club of Atlanta 

o Trophy Club of Apalachee 

o Bradshaw Farms 

o Woodmont Golf & Country Club 

o HGL players, will pay $5 over home rate at all clubs except Woodmont.  
All Benefits Above: 

$49.95/month 
 

 (770) 493-4653 (GOLF) 

Sign up in the Golf Shop or contact Sales Director,  

Kevin Woodruff  
@Kevin.woodruff@heritagegolflinks.com 

RECIPROCAL CLUBS AS PART OF THIS MEMBERSHIP: 
Bradshaw Farms, Trophy Club Apalachee, Trophy Club Atlanta, Woodmont Golf Club, 

Woodmont CC Tee Time Policy: Monday-Thursday: 3 days in advance. Friday-Sunday 24 Hours in advance 

Reciprocal green fee rate is $5 over their home club Players rate 
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